
 

MŁODZIEŻOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI 
  w szpadzie kobiet  

  
16 marca 2007, Radlin 

      Classement général 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Nation   Club  

 1   DĄBROWA   Katarzyna      AZS AWF WROCŁAW  

 2   ŻOLA   Monika      KKS KRAKÓW  

 3   STĘPIEŃ   Dagmara      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 3   SZYMAŃSKA   Martyna      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 5   KWAPISZ   Agnieszka      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 6   NELIP   Ewa      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 7   POLIS   Anna      PIAST GLIWICE  

 8   PTAK   Katarzyna      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 9   MOSLER   Dominika      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 10   KNAPIK   Renata      KKS KRAKÓW  

 11   GŁOWACKA   Julita      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 12   KRUK   Magdalena      KKS KRAKÓW  

 13   KRÓLAK   Natalia      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 14   JAREK   Magdalena      KKS KRAKÓW  

 15   BŁACH   Blanka      KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW  

 16   KOŚCIELNIAKOWSKA   Agnieszka      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 17   CHLEBIEJ   Katarzyna      PIAST GLIWICE  

 18   WIĘCKOWSKA   Kamila      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 19   TWOREK   Daria      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 20   ŻAK   Aleksandra      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 21   KILARSKA   Magdalena      KKS KRAKÓW  

 22   SKORUPKA   Sylwia      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 23   MARSZOŁEK   Angelika      AZS AWF KATOWICE  

 24   MAJCHER   Marta      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 25   JEZIOROWSKA   Paulina      AZS AWF KATOWICE  

 26   SZURMAŃSKA   Katarzyna      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 27   LIS   Klaudia      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 28   MACIOŃCZYK   Agata      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 29   PACIORKIEWICZ   Ewelina      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 30   SKORUPKA   Aleksandra      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 31   NYCZ   Anna      PIAST GLIWICE  

 32   HOLENDER   Karolina      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 33   PIETRZAK   Anna      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 34   GALIŃSKA   Marta      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 35   KOLBE   Joanna      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 36   MLYTZ   Arleta      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 37   DUDZIŃSKA   Martyna      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 38   ZIEMIŃSKA   Agnieszka      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 39   PRZEŹDZIECKA   Marta      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  

 40   CZERNEK   Noemi      AZS AWF KRAKÓW  

 41   GROCHECKA   Dominika      AKS MIKOŁÓW  

 42   JACKOWSKA   Maksymiliana      MKS KUSY SZCZECIN  

 43   WENGLARCZYK   Aleksandra      PIAST GLIWICE  

 44   SZAJNA   Aneta      SOKOLIK KROSNO  

 45   BERNACIK   Katarzyna      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 45   PIEKARSKA   Monika      AZS AWF WARSZAWA  



 47   WYCISK   Dorota      GÓRNIK RADLIN  

 48   DOMALIK   Agata      KKS KRAKÓW  

 49   PRUSAKOWSKA   Kamila      UKS PIĄTKA OPOLE  

 50   GROCHECKA   Karolina      AKS MIKOŁÓW  

 51   BRAKSAL   Monika      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 52   DOBIESZ   Aleksandra      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 53   GŁUC   Aleksandra      ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW  

 54   PODOBIŃSKA   Aleksandra      ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW  

 55   CZUPRYN   Monika      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 56   KRAWCZUK   Anna      KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW  

 57   WROŃSKA   Wiktoria      AZS AWF WROCŁAW  

 58   RUSZKOWSKA   Magdalena      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 59   GOTSZALK   Hanna      PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE  

 60   ŻYCHIEWICZ   Apolonia      PIAST GLIWICE  

 61   GARNCARZ   Małgorzata      ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKÓW  

 62   KARWAT   Ewa      KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW  

 63   BACEWICZ   Dominika      AZS AWF KRAKÓW  

 63   LEWANDOWSKA   Sylwia      LEGIA WARSZAWA  

 65   TYRAK   Katarzyna      KKS KRAKÓW  

 66   STRÓŻYŃSKA   Anna      POLSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY  

 67   BOCHYŃSKA   Nina      UKS PIĄTKA OPOLE  

 68   BOCZKOWSKA   Beata      POLSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY  

 69   ŁUKASZEWSKA   Katarzyna      POLSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY  

 70   MAMOŃ   Gabriela      AZS AWF KRAKÓW  

 70   MUCHA   Kamila      AZS AWF KATOWICE  

 70   GĄSIOR   Paulina      AZS AWF WROCŁAW  

 73   ŚMIEJA   Aleksandra      GÓRNIK RADLIN  
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41   BERNACIK Katarzyna 
 Legia 

Warszawa 
      15/9     



       MAJCHER Marta       
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        15/11    
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      Poules, tour no 1 

  

Poule no 1 

          V/M Indice TD 

WENGLARCZYK Aleksandra Piast Gliwice    3 4 4 V V  2/5 -1 21 

KRUK Magdalena Kks Kraków  V   3 V V V  4/5 7 23 

NELIP Ewa Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  V V   V V 4  4/5 7 24 

GROCHECKA Karolina Aks Mikołów  V 2 2   V 3  2/5 -4 17 

BOCZKOWSKA Beata Polski Klub Szermierczy  3 3 3 2   3  0/5 -11 14 

DUDZIŃSKA Martyna Legia Warszawa  4 3 V V V    3/5 2 22 

  

Poule no 2 

           V/M Indice TD 

WIĘCKOWSKA Kamila Azs Awf Warszawa    V 1 V V V V  5/6 7 26 

KOLBE Joanna Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  4   1 V V V V  4/6 8 25 

MOSLER Dominika Górnik Radlin  V V   V V V V  6/6 27 30 

CZUPRYN Monika Legia Warszawa  3 0 0   2 V V  2/6 -9 15 

JACKOWSKA Maksymiliana Mks Kusy Szczecin  3 3 0 V   V V  3/6 -1 21 

BOCHYŃSKA Nina Uks Piątka Opole  0 0 0 2 2   V  1/6 -20 9 

ŁUKASZEWSKA Katarzyna Polski Klub Szermierczy  4 4 1 2 3 4    0/6 -12 18 

  

Poule no 3 

          V/M Indice TD 

BRAKSAL Monika Legia Warszawa    1 4 V 1 V  2/5 -4 16 

PACIORKIEWICZ Ewelina Legia Warszawa  V   V 1 V 1  3/5 -1 17 

DOMALIK Agata Kks Kraków  V 3   4 2 V  2/5 -3 19 

MACIOŃCZYK Agata Górnik Radlin  4 V V   1 V4  3/5 1 19 

DĄBROWA Katarzyna Azs Awf Wrocław  V 4 V V   V  4/5 12 24 

RUSZKOWSKA Magdalena Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  1 V 3 3 3    1/5 -5 15 

  

Poule no 4 

          V/M Indice TD 

DOBIESZ Aleksandra Legia Warszawa    4 2 V V3 1  2/5 -5 15 

SKORUPKA Aleksandra Legia Warszawa  V   4 V 4 0  2/5 -4 18 

SZAJNA Aneta Sokolik Krosno  V V   4 3 3  2/5 -1 20 

GOTSZALK Hanna Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  3 3 V   3 4  1/5 -6 18 

LIS Klaudia Górnik Radlin  2 V V V   3  3/5 2 20 

KNAPIK Renata Kks Kraków  V V V V V    5/5 14 25 

  



Poule no 5 

          V/M Indice TD 

KRÓLAK Natalia Legia Warszawa    V 4 4 V V  3/5 5 23 

GŁUC Aleksandra Zerwikaptur Kraków  1   V 1 4 V  2/5 -6 16 

KILARSKA Magdalena Kks Kraków  V 4   V V V  4/5 7 24 

MAJCHER Marta Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  V V 4   2 V  3/5 4 21 

JEZIOROWSKA Paulina Azs Awf Katowice  4 V 1 V   V  3/5 3 20 

ŚMIEJA Aleksandra Górnik Radlin  3 3 3 2 1    0/5 -13 12 

  

Poule no 6 

          V/M Indice TD 

SZYMAŃSKA Martyna Górnik Radlin    V V V V V  5/5 14 25 

PRZEŹDZIECKA Marta Azs Awf Warszawa  2   V V 1 V  3/5 1 18 

MUCHA Kamila Azs Awf Katowice  2 1   3 3 4  0/5 -12 13 

PRUSAKOWSKA Kamila Uks Piątka Opole  3 4 V   0 V  2/5 -3 17 

TWOREK Daria Legia Warszawa  4 V V V   V  4/5 13 24 

STRÓŻYŃSKA Anna Polski Klub Szermierczy  0 2 V 2 2    1/5 -13 11 

  

Poule no 7 

          V/M Indice TD 

KARWAT Ewa Kolejarz Wrocław    3 V 3 2 1  1/5 -9 14 

WYCISK Dorota Górnik Radlin  V4   V 1 4 4  2/5 -2 18 

PIEKARSKA Monika Azs Awf Warszawa  4 2   V 2 V  2/5 -1 18 

KOŚCIELNIAKOWSKA Agnieszka Legia Warszawa  V V 0   3 4  2/5 -2 17 

KWAPISZ Agnieszka Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  V V V V   V  5/5 11 25 

ŻOLA Monika Kks Kraków  V V 4 V 3    3/5 3 22 

  

Poule no 8 

          V/M Indice TD 

JAREK Magdalena Kks Kraków    2 V V 3 V  3/5 5 20 

PIETRZAK Anna Azs Awf Warszawa  V   V V 2 V  4/5 8 22 

CZERNEK Noemi Azs Awf Kraków  4 1   V V V  3/5 -2 20 

LEWANDOWSKA Sylwia Legia Warszawa  1 2 4   1 V  1/5 -9 13 

MLYTZ Arleta Górnik Radlin  V V 4 V   2  3/5 5 21 

ŻYCHIEWICZ Apolonia Piast Gliwice  0 4 4 2 V    1/5 -7 15 

  

Poule no 9 

          V/M Indice TD 

BERNACIK Katarzyna Legia Warszawa    2 V V 2 4  2/5 -1 18 

HOLENDER Karolina Legia Warszawa  V   3 0 V 2  2/5 -6 15 



GARNCARZ Małgorzata Zerwikaptur Kraków  1 V   2 4 3  1/5 -8 15 

SZURMAŃSKA Katarzyna Górnik Radlin  3 V V   1 V  3/5 3 19 

ŻAK Aleksandra Azs Awf Warszawa  V 4 V V   V  4/5 8 24 

MARSZOŁEK Angelika Azs Awf Katowice  V V V 4 4    3/5 4 23 

  

Poule no 10 

          V/M Indice TD 

PODOBIŃSKA Aleksandra Zerwikaptur Kraków    V 2 0 2 V  2/5 -6 14 

PTAK Katarzyna Legia Warszawa  3   V V 1 V  3/5 4 19 

NYCZ Anna Piast Gliwice  V 0   2 4 V  2/5 -4 16 

GŁOWACKA Julita Pałac Młodzieży Katowice  V 2 V   V V  4/5 11 22 

GALIŃSKA Marta Górnik Radlin  V V V 3   V  4/5 7 23 

MAMOŃ Gabriela Azs Awf Kraków  2 3 3 1 4    0/5 -12 13 

  

Poule no 11 

          V/M Indice TD 

STĘPIEŃ Dagmara Legia Warszawa    V V V V V  5/5 13 25 

POLIS Anna Piast Gliwice  1   V V V V  4/5 7 21 

GROCHECKA Dominika Aks Mikołów  2 2   V V V  3/5 -2 19 

WROŃSKA Wiktoria Azs Awf Wrocław  1 3 4   4 V  1/5 -5 17 

KRAWCZUK Anna Kolejarz Wrocław  4 3 4 V   2  1/5 -4 18 

BACEWICZ Dominika Azs Awf Kraków  4 1 3 2 V3    1/5 -9 13 

  

Poule no 12 

          V/M Indice TD 

SKORUPKA Sylwia Legia Warszawa    4 4 V V V  3/5 8 23 

CHLEBIEJ Katarzyna Piast Gliwice  V   V V2 V V  5/5 10 22 

ZIEMIŃSKA Agnieszka Azs Awf Warszawa  V 2   3 V V  3/5 1 20 

BŁACH Blanka Kolejarz Wrocław  3 1 V   V V  3/5 4 19 

TYRAK Katarzyna Kks Kraków  0 1 1 3   V  1/5 -11 10 

GĄSIOR Paulina Azs Awf Wrocław  2 4 4 2 1    0/5 -12 13 
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